

Institute of Technology, University of Rashmir

No: F(individual page/DIQA)IoT/KU/25 Date: Mar 17, 2025

<u>Notice</u>

The Heads/ Coordinators and Faculty members of all departments of Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir are advised to update their DIQA departmental and individual page by 31st of March.

The links for the individual faculty and departmental page dashboard are provided below:

- 1. DIQA, Individual page dashboard
- 2. DIQA, Department page dashboard

The faculty members are also requested to upload the specific documents such as FDP, MOOC, orientation program/ Faculty induction program certificates/ related documents in the link given below:

FDP/ FIP/ MOOC document

Sd/-DIQA, Nodal Officer Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir

Copy to:

- 1. Dean, School of Engineering.
- 2. Director, IoT.
- 3. Coordinator, DoME
- 4. Coordinator, DoECE
- 5. Coordinator, DoEE
- 6. Coordinator, DoCE



Institute of Technology, University of Rashmir

No: F(individual page/DIQA)IoT/KU/25 Date: Mar 17, 2025